



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1323/2017, CM APPL. 42307/2017-stay

PALLAVI SHARMAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Jai Bansal with Mr. Tarun Satija
and Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocates.

versus

RAJEEV SHARMARespondent

Through: Sh. Sunil Mittal, Senior Advocate
(Amicus Curiae) with Ms. Seema
Seth, Advocate..

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

%

02.12.2024

No time left.

List on 28.04.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 2, 2024/SKY